Informed Consent Form



For patients' consent to publication of material about them in *The World Journal of Men's Health*.

Case notes (Single case report or Part of a series) Other identifiable patient data (To be included in clinical trial report) Other patient data (Specify)		
Other identifiable patient data (To b	e included in clinical trial report)	
Other identifiable patient data (To be included in clinical trial report) Other patient data (Specify) give my consent for this material to appear in The World Journal of Men's Health. I have seen any photographic material be published. understand the following: The material will be published without my name attached. Every effort will be made to ensure I cannot be identified, but my complete anonymity cannot be guaranteed. The material may be published in the printed edition of The World Journal of Men's Health. Its subscribers and readers are not all doctors. If published in the printed edition of The World Journal of Men's Health, the same material will also be used in the elec-		
I give my consent for this material to be published.	o appear in <i>The World Journal of</i>	f Men's Health. I have seen any photographic mater
I understand the following:		
		fort will be made to ensure I cannot be identified, $\mathfrak k$
· -	the printed edition of <i>The World</i>	Journal of Men's Health. Its subscribers and read
	of The World Journal of Men's H	ealth, the same material will also be used in the el
tronic edition of the journal.	,	
• •	·	material will not be used out of context, e.g. for adv
I also give consent for the material	to be used in other publications	(including books, journals, CD-ROMs, and online a
Name of patient:	Signed:	Date:
Name of patient:	Signed:	Date:
! If this document doesn	i't apply to you (there was no need	for informed consent) please sign here:

Editorial Office

Health (http://www.wjmh.org).

Department of Urology, Pusan National University Hospital, 179 Gudeok-ro, Seo-gu, Busan 49241, Korea. Tel: +82-51-240-7347, Fax: +82-51-247-5443, E-mail: edit@andrology.or.kr